Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.77
3:05.92
3:09.84
3:10.58
3:13.42
3:14.85
3:15.08
3:19.47
3:21.16
3:24.06
3:26.43
3:28.74
3:28.80
3:37.08
3:37.49
3:37.83
3:39.90
3:41.64
3:43.15
3:44.44
3:57.63
4:09.42
4:18.83
4:28.68

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
379
356
352
336
329
328
307
299
286
277
267
267
238

219
215
181
157

140

Round

Date

2210117
05/02/17
27/01/16
08/10/17
16/07/17
23/06/18
06/12/15
17/07/16
03/10/15
12/07/15
15/11/14
04/10/14
20/12/14
20/04/14
05/04/15
18/01/14
30/11/13
22/06/14
24/05/14
05/10/13
07/07/13
31/03/13
06/10/12

14/07/12

Meet

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships

Exeter October Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Chase County Qualifier

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Newport

Millfield

Millfield

Plymouth

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor LC
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Weston

Hutton Moor
Wolverhampton
Millfield

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston

Millfield

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 4
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3

4
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3

3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
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Time
3:14.85
3:04.77
3:10.58
3:13.42
3:05.92
3:19.47
3:09.84
3:15.08
3:21.16
3:24.06
3:37.49
3:28.80
3:26.43
3:28.74
3:41.64
3:43.15
3:37.08
3:37.83
3:39.90
3:44.44
3:57.63
4:09.42
4:18.83

4:28.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
386
352
336
379
307
356
328
299
286
236
267

219
238
235
229
215
181
157
140
125

Round
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Date

23/06/18
22/10117
08/10/17
16/07/17
05/02/17
17/07/16
27/01/16
06/12/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
05/04/15
20/12/14
15/11/14
04/10/14
22/06/14
24/05/14
20/04/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
05/10/13
07/07/13
31/03/13
06/10/12
14/07/12

Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Chase County Qualifier

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Hutton Moor LC
Newport

Plymouth

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Weston
Wolverhampton
Millfield

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston

Millfield

Gloucester

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Weston SM

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM
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