Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.77	386	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
3:05.92	379	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:09.84	356	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:10.58	352	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
3:13.42	336	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
3:14.85	329	F	23/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
3:15.08	328	F	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:19.47	307	F	17/07/16	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	4
3:21.16	299	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:24.06	286	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:26.43	277	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
3:28.74	267	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:28.80	267	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:37.08	238	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:37.49	236	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
3:37.83	235	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Weston S M	3
3:39.90	229	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:41.64	223	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:43.15	219	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
3:44.44	215	F	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:57.63	181	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
4:09.42	157	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
4:18.83	140	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
4:28.68	125	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
3:14.85	329	F	23/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
3:04.77	386	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
3:10.58	352	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
3:13.42	336	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
3:05.92	379	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:19.47	307	F	17/07/16	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	4
3:09.84	356	н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:15.08	328	F	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:21.16	299	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:24.06	286	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:37.49	236	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
3:28.80	267	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:26.43	277	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
3:28.74	267	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:41.64	223	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:43.15	219	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
3:37.08	238	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:37.83	235	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Weston S M	3
3:39.90	229	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:44.44	215	F	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:57.63	181	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
4:09.42	157	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
4:18.83	140	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
4:28.68	125	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3